

Private Selling Officer's Report of Sale and Purchaser Information Form



Ohio Revised Code Sections 2329.26, 2329.27, 2329.271, 2329.152

In the court of common plea	Clark as,	County, Oh. Case	19CV0525 #
Plaintiff:	pleas,County, Oh. Case # The Huntington National Bank		
Defendant:	The Huntington National Bank Shirley M. Smith, et al.		
Property Address:	Shirley M. Smith, et al. 1421 Erika Dr., Springfield, Ohio 45503		
Parcel ID#:			:
Location of Auction: Oh			
Costs: Appraisal \$ NA	250.00 Publication \$	Marketing \$0	ase price: Other expenses of sale \$0
Fee charged by PSO \$			
			Ohio Sheriff Sales
			g to the Confirmation of Sale: ecorp.com 440-772-0942
Is the property now a reside	ential rental property? Yes	s No	Unknown X
Will the purchaser occupy t	he lands and tenements?	Yes No	
Purchaser Information: Na	me:		
Contact if above is a Busines	ss Entity:		
Address, City, State & Zip:			
Best Phone #:	Ema	il:	
Purchaser is (choose one):			
			ner Business Entity Non Business
The Contact Person Is (choo	ose one): Individual	Trustee Executor	or Administrator Member
General Partner Mana	ager or Officer of LLC	_ Associate Mgr o	or Officer for Other Business Entity
Property is to be Deeded to	D:		
Signature of Buyer:	NA	Dat	re:
Submitted by PSO_	Tim Lile		riff Sales
JUDITILLEU DY P3U		oi Oilio She	IIII Jaics

Copyright: Ohio Sheriff Sales 2014